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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

EMBROIDERED CHINON JACQUARD TOP

EMBROIDERED SANTOON BOTTOM

EMBROIDERED CHINON DUPATTA
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DSN NO.

69181
69182
69183
69184
69185
69186

TOTAL AMOUNT : 12600/- + GST

AVERAGE RATE : 2100/- +
HSN CODE : 54075220

GST

RATE

2100/-
2100/-
2100/-
2100/-
2100/-
2100/-
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